

JUVENILE JUSTICE BOARD, BATHINDA.

OFFICE ORDER

Duty Roster for the Month of May 2024.

During the Month of May 2024 duty work of Juvenile Justice Board, Bathinda shall be performed, as per the following schedule:-

Sr. No.	Name	Duty Period
i.	Simran Singh, PCS	01.05.2024, 15.05.2024 and 22.05.2024
	(PRINCIPAL MAGISTRATE, JJB, Bathinda).	
2.	Sh. Rakesh Kumar Gargi No.21736, Opposite Power	02.05.2024 to 14.05.2024 16.05.2024
q	House Road, Civil Station, Bathinda. (MEMBER, JJB, Bathinda).	
3.	Smt. Phulinder Preet House No.320. Kamla Nehru Nagar, Bathinda. (MEMBER, JJB, Bathinda).	17.05.2024 to 21.05.2024 23.05.2024 to 31.05.2024

NOTE:-

In case the Principal Magistrate Juvenile Justice Board is on leave, then the function of Juvenile Justice Board, shall be performed by the Member present at the station, in case no member is available then the function of Juvenile Justice Board shall be performed by Duty Magistrate available at the station.

Endst. No. 104 dt. 15/2024

Copy forwarded to following for information and necessary action:

1. The Learned District & Sessions Judge, Bathinda.

2. All the Judicial Magistrates at Bathinda, Phul and Talwandi Sabo;

3. The Senior Superintendent of Police, Bathinda;

4. The District Attorney, Bathinda;

5. _ The President, Bar Association, Bathinda, Phul and Talwandi Sabo;

The System Officer/Incharge, Computer Room, Bathinda;

7. Members by name.

SIMRAN SINGH, PCS
PRINCIPAL MAGISTRATE,
JUVENILE JUSTICE BOARD
BATHINDA.